AND/OR for each day of delay beyond the deadline for Final Completion. 

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT PRICE 

4.1 OWNER shall pay CONTRACTOR for performance of the Work in accordance 
with the Contract Documents in current funds by check, an amount totaling 

Three Million Four Hundred Seventy-Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Two 
and no/100-Dollars ($3,479,492.00) as shown in the attached Bid Proposal. 

ARTICLE 5 - PAYMENT PROCEDURES 

CONTRACTOR shall submit Applications for Payment in accordance with Article 14 of 
the General Conditions. Applications for Payment will be processed by ENGINEER as 
provided in the General Conditions.